Provisional Product Specification
APC-F501 Series DC-DC CONVERTER
500W Single Output Full Brick 48V input, 28V output
Representing a major
achievement in the
development of high power, high-
density DC converter modules, the
APC500 Series provides up to 500W of
power at greater than 90% efficiency in a
compact package.
Pin compatible with leading competitors, the
industry standard “full brick” size module has

Exceptional power density (90w/in³ / 5.53cm³)
provides over twice the power output from the
same space as the standard range of full brick
size converters on the market, while automated
production and test ensure high reliability.
The comprehensive list of protection functions
such as over voltage and under-voltage
protection plus short circuit protection are
complemented by features such as isolated ON/
OFF control, power good (IOG) signal and
auxiliary power output.
The APC500 gives the DPA designer added
versatility, space saving capability in a directly
compatible, cost effective package.
Provisional Product Specification
APC-F501 Full Brick Single Output DC-DC Converter - 48Vi, 28Vo 500W
General Specifications
Specification
Min Typ. Max
Output Voltage 27.75 28 28.25 V

Operating Temperature 0 +100 ºC
Operating Humidity 30 95 %RH
Storage Temperature -40 +85 ºC
Storage Humidity 30 95 %RH
Shock 196.1 m/s2
Parameters Units Notes
MΩ
Provisional Product Specification
APC-F501 Full Brick Single Output DC-DC Converter - 48Vi, 28Vo 500W
Mechanical Outline
Advanced Power Conversion PLC
Unit B5, Armstrong Mall, Southwood Summit Centre, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 0NR, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 407800    Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810    E-mail: sales@apcuk.com www.apcuk.com
October 2002
Model Reference Input Voltage (V) Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A)
APC-F501-024-120-T 24 12 41.7
APC-F501-024-150-T 24 15 33.3
APC-F501-024-240-T 24 24 20.8
APC-F501-024-280-T 24 28 17.8
APC-F501-024-480-T 24 48 10.4
APC-F501-048-120-T 48 12 41.7
APC-F501-048-150-T 48 15 33.3
APC-F501-048-240-T 48 24 20.8
APC-F501-048-280-T 48 28 17.8
APC-F501-048-480-T 48 48 10.4
Range
Dimensions are in millimetres and (inches).
Tolerances:  x.x mm ± 0.5mm  (x.xx in. ± 0.02 in.)
  x.xx mm±0.25mm (x.xxx in. ± 0.010 in.)